Fuse carrier 3P 50A 690V L51 accessoriability 4.5M

Technical characteristics

Architecture
Number of poles

Type of pole

Configuration

Number of modules

Electric current

Rated current

Fuse

CharactFuse

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power

Total power loss under IN

Safety
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Use conditions
Operating temperature

Degree of pollution according to IEC 60664 /
IEC 60947-2

Storage/transport temperature

Subject to technical modifications

3P

3P

4.5

50 A

gG ; aM

93 mm
107 mm

78.75 mm

19w

Yes

Yes

-5...40 °C

3

-25...80 °C



