

-25...80 °C



LS603

Fuse carrier 3P 50A 690V L51 accessoriability 4.5M

Technical characteristics

Architecture	
Number of poles	3 P
Type of pole	3 P
Configuration	
Number of modules	4.5
Electric current	
Rated current	50 A
Fuse	
CharactFuse	gG ; aM
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	93 mm
Height of installed product	107 mm
Width of installed product	78.75 mm
Power	
Total power loss under IN	19 W
Safety	
REACH conform	Yes
RoHS conform	Yes
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	-540 °C
Degree of pollution according to IEC 60664 / IEC 60947-2	3

Storage/transport temperature